
TOWN OF DOVER Notice of Governmental Body Meeting
As required byMGLChapter 39 Section 236

Board NameBoard of Selectmen

Meeting DateThursday Anril 12 2012 Time 630pm

Meeting Plate Selectmens Meeting Room

AGENDA

1 Call to Order

2 Acceptance of Minutes

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 Old Business Specify

10 New Business Specify

11 Adjourn

Clerk of BoardMember Signature

rorN OF oovrR
RECEfVED

2011 MAY 31 P 12 13

LRRIE N CLOUGH
TOWN CLERK

NOTE Notices and agendas are to be posted 48 hours in advance of the meetings excluding Saturdays Sundays and legal holidays Please keep in

mind the Town Clerkshours of operation and make necessary arrangements to be sure your posting is made in an adequate amount of time

Per changes to the Open Meeting Law effective7110A listing of topics that the chair reasonably anticipates will be discussed at

the meeting are to be listed on the agenda


